
CUG Hostel Administration Details  

Sr.No Name Designation  Contact No Email Id 

1.  Prof.J.N.Amin DSW 8401999439 

 

dsw.cug@cug.ac.in 

 

2.  

 

Prof.Rakesh Rai 

 

Provost 9868319999 
 

provost @cug.ac.in 

3.  

 

Dr.Bipul Kumar 

 

Dy.DSW 9654687680 bipul.kumar@cug.ac.in 

4.  

 

Dr.Prabhat Kumar 

 

Asst.DSW 8401696989 prabhat@cug.ac.in 

5.  Dr.Lenin D. 
Pethapur Boys’ 

Hostel Warden 

 

9346955719 

 

lenindv@cug.ac.in 

6.  

 

Dr.Kunal Sinha 

 

Sector 30 Boys’ Hostel 

Warden 

 

8264287995 

 

kunal.sinha@cug.ac.in 

7.  Dr.Paulmi Sahu 
Sector 30 Girls’ Hostel 

Warden 

 

8320980946 

paulami_sahu@cug.ac.in 

 

8.  Dr.Manu Sharma 
Infocity Girls’ 

Hostel Warden 
7906930949 manu.sharma@cug.ac.in 

9.  
Dr.Rajneesh Gupta 

 

Sec-24 Boys’ 

Hostel Warden 
7982518713 

rajneesh.gupta@cug.ac.in 

10.  
Dr.Jaganntham 

Begari 

 

Sec-20 Boys’ 

Hostel Warden 

 

9974218608 

 

jaganmss@cug.ac.in 

11.  Dr.Sonal Sharma 
NICM Girls Hostel 

Warden 

7078374314 

 

sonal.sharma@cug.ac.in 

 

12.  
 

Mr.Harnish Chauhan 

 

Clerk 

(Provost Office) 

 

7984406990 

 

provost.office@cug.ac.in 

13.  
Mr.Gajendra Rathod 

 

Clerk 

(DSW Office) 
8200093055 dsw.office@cug.ac.in 

14.  
Mr.Chandrakant 

Kadikar 
Hostel Attendant  9904891659 - 

15.  Mrs.Tinkalben 

Sector 30 & NICM 

Girls’                      

Hostel Caretaker 

 

9601006099 

 
- 

16.  Mrs.Kokilaben 
Infocity Girls’ Hostel 

Caretaker 

 

8401609290 
- 

17.  Mr.Rohit Patel 
Sector,20,30 & 24 

Boys’ Hostel Caretaker 
9998957597 - 

18.  Mr.Vashisth Patel 
Pethapur Boys’ Hostel 

Caretaker 
9601818719 - 
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